
W DIV: COMM NW COR, RUN S 105 FT
POB, CONT S 105 FT, E 154.3 FT, 
W 152 FT TO POB. BLOCK G

SAMSUM, LLC
394 SW LAKE VIEW AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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0

143,512

1475/1790 9/14/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

M & J SAMPSON LLC

SAMSUM, LLC

1465/1868 4/29/2022 WD U I 19 245,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JORDAN ROBERT F ESTAT

M & J SAMPSON LLC
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0801 REROOF BLDG #2 4,001 09/30/2025

0802 REROOF BLDG #1 4,001 09/30/2025

409 MAINT/ALTR 50 09/16/2013

HX Base Yr

439 NW ORANGE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 9 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 1,436 108.0450 91.84 131,882 1940 1970 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 DUPLEX  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1322

BAS 598 100 598 27,460

BAS 724 100 724 33,246

FOP 207 30 62 2,847

FST 48 55 26 1,194

FST 48 55 26 1,194

1,625 1,436 65,941

BAS= W15 FST= N6 W8 S6 E8$ W8 FST= N6 W8 S6 E8$ BAS= W22 S7
W8 S19 E19 FOP= S9 E23N9 W23$ E11 N26$ S26 E23 N26$.

BAS

158

26

23

26

FST 6

8

6

8

FST 6

8

6

8

BAS

22

7

8

19

19

11

26

FOP9

23

9

23

1 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 1970 1970 3 100 400

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

600

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 16,100.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 16,100
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HX Base Yr

439 NW ORANGE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 9 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 1,436 108.1500 91.93 132,011 1940 1975 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 DUPLEX  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1322

BAS 598 100 598 27,487

BAS 724 100 724 33,279

FOP 207 30 62 2,850

FST 48 55 26 1,195

FST 48 55 26 1,195

1,625 1,436 66,006

BAS= W15 FST= N6 W8 S6 E8$ W8 FST= N6 W8 S6 E8$ BAS= W22 S7
W8 S19 E19 FOP= S9 E23N9 W23$ E11 N26$ S26 E23 N26$.
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